ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

Water Heaters

Rinnai - RSC160IN (REU-NP2530FF-US(A)-N) :

RSC160IN

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

ENERGY STAR Partner:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Fuel:

Vent Type:

Water Heater Depth (inches):

Water Heater Height (inches):

Water Heater Width (inches):

Vent Size 1 (inches):

Max. Input Rate for Gas Products (Btu/hr):
Uniform Energy Factor (UEF):

Therms Per Year at 125°F outlet temp:

Maximum Gallons Per Minute over 67°F
rise:

Minimum Gallons Per Minute over 67°F rise:
Max. Amps:

Connected Functionality:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2398205

Rinnai America Corporation
Rinnai

RSC160IN (REU-NP2530FF-US(A)-N)
RSC160IN

Gas Tankless

Natural Gas

Direct Vent

11.5

26.4

18.5

2

160000

0.93

182

4.1

4.1

4.0

No

2022-08-25

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information

UPC Codes
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